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DESCRIPTION

The Brilliance 2 Watt 12 Volt Beacon Single Contact
Bayonet (SCB) is a subcompact LED that features

Beacon Single Contact Bayonet 2W 12V 2700K 84CRI 25-PACK

Brilliance

an omni-directional beam pattern. This SCB is

energy efficient and water resistant. It is designed
specifically for landscape retrofit applications and

is ideal for pathway lighting fixtures and step

lights. Equivalent to a 20 watt halogen. Dimmable

with Brilliance Dimmer and most magnetic
transformers. Note: Sold as a 25 pack.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

White

N/A

2W

Low Voltage Magnetic

0.72"W x 2.04"H

LED/S.C. Bayonet (BAI5S)/12V LED

230 lumens
115.00
2700K
84 CRI

BRI1157520

BRIT157520

@

Shown in: White

1255
(31.75mm])

2.04"

(51.69mm)



https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1157520
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